Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.500.71

CLUE
CLUE, stationery set, beige

5x5cm
10.5x10x11cm

0.325 kg

0.3675 kg

118

40/20/1

0.46 mx0.285 mx0.55 m
14.7 kg
8605040042458
482010300000

11



